
Crosswind Elementary School Supply List 2020-2021 

Third Grade 
o 1 Avery 1” 3-Ring Binder with clear view cover, 

White 
o 1 Clip Board (low profile clipboard) 
o ! Crayola Colored Pencils, 12 count 
o 1 Crayola Crayons, 24 count 
o 3 Dry Erase Markers, Low Odor, Thick/Chisel 

Tip, Black 
o 2 Erasers, Pink Wedge 
o 1 Package Cap Erasers 
o 2 Elmer’s Glue Stick, Large 
o 1 Highlighter, yellow pen style 
o 2 Spiral Notebooks Wide Ruled, 70 Sheets, 

SOLID colors only 
o 1 Package of Loose-Leaf Paper, Wide Ruled, 3 

Hole Punched, 100 sheets 
o 2 Pencils, #2 Yellow/Wood with Erasers, 

Ticonderoga, 12 pack. 
o 1 Sharpie, Ultra Fine Pt., Black 
o 1 Pocket Plastic Folder, BLUE, with prongs/brads 
o 1 Stylus 
o 2 Boxes of Kleenex tissue 100 count 
o 1 Ear buds with microphone 
o 1 Fiskars Scissors, 5” Kids, Sharp/Pointed 
o 1 Pencil Bag/Pouch (clear pouch with 

grommets) 
o 1 Composition Notebook, Wide Ruled, Bound, 

Marble 
o 1 Communication Folder, Navy (Available at 

School Bookstore) 
o 1 Planner-Purchase from School 

 
 
 
 

Fourth Grade 
o 1 Avery 1.5” 3-Ring Binder, Clear View Cover, 

WHITE only 
o 1 Avery 1” 3-Ring Binder, Clear View Cover, 

WHITE only 
o 1 Clip Board (Low profile clipboard) 
o 1 Crayola Colored Pencils, 12 count 
o 1 Crayola Crayons, 24 count 
o 1 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Low Odor, 

Thick/Chisel Tip, Black 2 pack 
o 10 Elmer’s Glue Stick, Large, Purple 
o 2 Pocket Folders, Blue with Prongs/Brads 

(heavily laminated) 
o 2 Pocket Folders, Green, with Prongs/Brads 

(heavily laminated) 
o 2 Pocket Folder, Yellow, with Prongs/Brads 
o 2 Pocket Folder, Red, with Prongs/Brads 
o 2 Highlighters, Yellow, pen style 
o 6 Spiral Notebooks, Wide Ruled, 1 subject, 

SOLID colors only 
o 1 Package of Loose-Leaf Paper, Wide Ruled, 3 

hole punched, 100 sheets each 
o 3 #2 Yellow/Wood Pencils Sharpened with 

Erasers, Ticonderoga 12 pack 
o 1 Permanent Marker, Thin/Fine Tip, Black 
o 1 Stylus 
o 1 Nylon Pencil Pouch, 3 Holes with Grommets 

and Mesh Window 
o 2 Boxes of Kleenex tissue 
o 1 Ear buds with microphone 
o 1 Fiskars Scissors 5”, Kids, Sharp/Pointed 
o 1 Composition Notebook Wide Ruled, Bound, 

Marble 
o 1 Communication Folder, Navy (Available at 

School Bookstore) 
o 1 Planner-Purchase from School 

 
Fifth Grade 

o 1 Clip Board Masonite, letter size 
o 2 Crayola Crayons, 24 count 
o 3 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Low Odor, 

Thick/Chisel Tip, Black 2 per pack 
o 10 Elmer’s Glue Stick, Large, Purple 
o 3 Pocket Folders with Prongs/Brads, SOLID 

colors only, heavily laminated 
o 8 File Folders, Manila, 1/3 cut, letter size 
o 7 Composition Notebooks, Wide Ruled, Bound, 

Marble 100 count 
o 2 Spiral Notebooks, Wide Ruled, 1 Subject, 

SOLID colors only 
o 2 Packages of Loose-Leaf Paper, Wide ruled, 3 

hole punched, 100 sheets each 
o 2 Pens, Red 
o 2  #2 Yellow/Wood Pencils Sharpened with 

Erasers, Ticonderoga 12 pack 
o 1 Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Marker, 

Black 
o I Permanent Marker, Fine/Thin Tip, Black 
o 1 Stylus 
o 1 Nylon Pencil supply pouch, 3 hole grommets 

with mesh window 
o 2 Boxes of Kleenex tissue 
o 1 Fiskars Scissors, 5” Kids, Sharp/Pointed 
o 1 Communication Folder, Navy (Available at 

School Bookstore) 
o 1 Planner-Purchase from School 
o 1 Ear buds with microphone 

 

We are looking forward to a SUPER year! 


